Resolution No.	Summary of Title	Adopted	
2024-01	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the City of Madeira Beach, Florida, adopting a Statewide Mutual Aid Agreement; providing for conflict; providing for severability; and providing an effective date.	03/13/2024	
2024-02	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the City of Madeira Beach, Florida, amending the Board of Commissioners Policy Handbook; repealing resolution 2023-05; and providing for an effective date.	04/10/2024	
2024-03	Fiscal Year 2024 Budget Amendment #2. A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the City of Madeira Beach, Florida, amending the budget for Fiscal Year 2024 (October 1, 2023 through September 30, 2024) by increasing appropriations for expenditures in the general fund, the Archibald Park Fund, the Building Fund, the Sanitation Fund, the Stormwater Fund, the Marina Fund, and the Parking Fund; and providing for an effective date.	05/08/2024	
2024-04	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the City of Madeira Beach, Florida, adopting a section 125 cafeteria plan; providing for conflict; providing for severability; and providing an effective date.	08/14/2024	
2024-05	A Resolution of the City of Madeira beach, Florida, establishing: Sunday, December 22, 2024; Sunday, December 21, 2025; Sunday, December 20, 2026; Sunday, December 19, 2027; and Sunday, December 17, 2028 as the dates for the annual Florida gulf beaches holiday Halfathon, starting in madeira beach adjacent to city hall, south to madeira way, west to gulf boulevard, heading north in the northbound lanes of gulf boulevard to Indian Shores; allowing temporary road restrictions to be created between 6:00 a.m. and 9:00 a.m., to be field adjusted as necessary by the Pinellas County sheriff's office; authorizing the city manager to sign the Florida department of transportation applications, provided by the race director, for temporary closing of a state road; providing for reading by title only; and providing for an effective date.	08/14/2024	
2024-06	Forward Pinellas Local Agency Grants Program	Did not go forward	
2024-07	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the City of Madeira Beach, Florida, declaring a local state of emergency for Madeira Beach due to Hurricane Helene and its potential threat of harm to the people and property of the City of Madeira Beach; and providing for an effective date hereof.	09/30/2024	
2024-08	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the City of Madeira beach, Florida, opting out of providing the 80-120% AMI "missing middle" property	12/11/2024	

tax exemption to developments that would otherwise qualify pursuant to house bill 7073; and	
providing for an effective date hereof.	